
RJ Energy 

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ware 54-A

Start 6-20-16

1 soil 1 Finish 6-22-16
6 clay/rock 7
41 lime 48
131 shale 179
31 lime 210
28 shale 238
2 lime 240

44 shale 284         set 20’ of  7”
106 lime 390    ran 841’ of 2 ⅞ 
170 shale 560      cemented to surface
17 lime 577               90sxs total 
60 shale 637
30 lime 667
23 shale 690
9 lime 699
18 shale 717
12 lime 729
8 shale 737
5 lime 742
14 shale 756
10 sandy shale 766 odor
40 Bkn sand 806 good show
6 Dk sand 812 show

35 shale 847 T.D.

�1


